
JULY Contact
17-Jul Thu First Jump Course Bill Purdin bp@legendinc.com
18-Jul Fri Luigi Cani Canopy CourseLuigi Cani Canopy Course manifest@skyjump.com
19-Jul Fri Luigi Cani Canopy CourseLuigi Cani Canopy Course manifest@skyjump.com
19-Jul Sat LO: Paul Collins
19-Jul Sat Operation Swan Dive
20-Jul Sun LO: Jeanine Bonvin
20-Jul Sun Operation Swan Dive
25-Jul Fri MIT First Jump Class Bill Purdin bp@legendinc.com

Riccardo Signorelli
26-Jul Sat LO: Paul Collins
26-Jul Sat Basic RW Camp Paul Collins jumppaul14@msn.com
27-Jul Sun LO: Bil Janeiro

AUGUST
2-Aug Sat LO: Paul Collins
2-Aug Sat Big Way Camp Jeanine Bonvin j_bonvin@hotmail.com

 Rob Desilets
3-Aug Sun LO: Jeanine Bonvin
9-Aug Sat LO: Tom McLaughlin

10-Aug Sun LO: Bil Janeiro
10-Aug Sun 20-way Day Paul Leslie-Smith manifest@skyjump.com
15-Aug Fri Night Jumps (?) Bill Purdin bp@legendinc.com
16-Aug Sat LO: Jeanine Bonvin
16-Aug Sat NESL 4-Way Meet
17-Aug Sun LO: Paul Collins
17-Aug Sat NESL 4-Way Meet

* BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE ** BOOGIE *
21-Aug THU CASA & Helicopter; and more...
22-Aug FRI
23-Aug Sat
24-Aug Sun Jump For Alzheimers fundraiser
30-Aug Sat LO: Paul Collins
31-Aug Sun LO: Jeanine Bonvin

SEPTEMBERSEPTEMBER
1-Sep MON LO: Jeanine Bonvin Labor Day
6-Sep Sat LO: Paul Collins 6-way Scrambles
7-Sep Sun LO: Jeanine Bonvin

13-Sep Sat LO: Paul Collins
14-Sep Sun LO: Bil Janeiro
20-Sep Sat LO: Jeanine Bonvin
21-Sep Sun LO: Paul Collins
27-Sep Sat LO: Paul Collins
28-Sep Sun LO: Bil Janeiro

OCTOBER
4-Oct Sat LO: Jeanine Bonvin
5-Jan Sun LO: Paul Collins

11-Oct Sat LO: Jeanine Bonvin
12-Oct Sun LO: Bil Janeiro
18-Oct Sat LO: Paul Collins
19-Oct Sun LO: Paul Collins
25-Oct Sat LO: Jeanine Bonvin
26-Oct Sun LO: Bil Janeiro

Skydive Pepperell Calendar 2008
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